

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 16 OF 1996
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

YOGESH GANJAWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., amendment of the
petition, interim Relief

Date: 11/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

Ms. Tessy Varghese, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan , Adv

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair , Adv

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff , Adv

Ms. Mahima C. Shroff, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no request for filing counter affidavit by remaining
respondents.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per Rules.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar