

1
ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6 & 7/2011 In WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 16 OF 1996

YOGESH GANJAWALA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as petitioner and withdrawal of writ petition)

Date: 08/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Guru Krishnakumar, Adv.
Mr. L.C. Talat, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Ms. Sumit, Adv.
Ms. Laxmibai Leitanthem, Adv.
Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.
Ms. Ishaan Madaan, Adv.
Ms. Mahima c. Shroff, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.7 - List this application after disposal of
I.A. No.6/2011.

(Rama Chopra)
P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master